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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Simplex marking card, horizontally labeled with the consecutive numbers: 1 ... 20, 25 identical
decades per page, white, for terminal block width: 5 mm

1007015:0001

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
BG05

BG2123

4017918488024

4.032¢g

3749

49119900

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Pitch
Type

Marking
Printing

Material specifications

Color

Material

Dimensions

Pitch

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance
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Labeled terminal marker
5mm

flat

white

cellulose acetate

5 mm

DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)
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